Zion Lutheran
Church and School

822 Western Ave

Columbus, WI 53925

Office: 920-623-5180

Email: office@zioncrusaders.com

Principal Chad Grambsch
Email: principal@zioncrusaders.com

Cell: 414-313-4308
What's Next Before | Enroll?

What are some next steps as you consider enrolling at Zion?

Feel free to talk with the Pastors, teachers, and principal about any questions or concerns about your
child’s education.

Meet with the Principal and Pastor to discuss the Enrollment Policy and review the School Handbook.

Review the information in the enrollment packet. It has documents that can help you learn more about
Zion.

Zion operates a before and after-school care program for its students called ExTended Care (ETC).
The program includes homework study, supervised, structured play, and snack time. Please contact
Rebecca Prell, the program coordinator, for more information.

All new incoming families to Zion must get approval from the Board of Education before enrolling their
children. New families must fill out an Application for Enrollment and wait for approval before continuing
with the “Enrollment Steps.”

Note some key dates:

Friday, April 25 Tuition Payment Indication Forms are due.
Friday, May 17: FACTS agreements must be completed.
Tuesday, Aug 6: Registration Day from 8-11am and 5-7pm.

Wednesday, Aug 7:  Parent Information Night: 6 pm
Tuesday, Aug 20: First Day of School (Opening Chapel at 8:10am)

Contact Information:
Pastor Ben Zuberbier: pastorbenzuberbier@gmail.com
Pastor Tim Schwartz: tschwartz24@gmail.com
Principal Chad Grambsch: principal@zioncrusaders.com
4K teacher Niki Schwartz: nschwartz@zioncrusaders.com
Kindergarten teacher Rachel Grambsch: rgrambsch@zioncrusders.com
Extended Care Coordinator Rebecca Prell: rprell@zioncrusaders.com

Zion Lutheran School Mission Statement
Our school partners with parents of Zion and reaches out to the community through a Christ-centered education,
empowering students to live lives of service for God’s glory on earth and preparing them for eternity in heaven.
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